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IT8Å åJ§GA DGU

Maribo 5ø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

Male - 52
P ar: 72 - Course Rating'" : 72.8 - Slope Rating @ : 138

+ 5.0

+4.3

+3.5

+2.7

+1.8

+1.0

+0.2

0.6

1.4

2.3

3.1

3.9

4.7

5.5

6.4

7.2

8.0

B,B

9.6

10.4

1 1.3

12.1

12.9

13.7

14.5

15.4

16.2

17.O

17.8

18.6

19.5

20.3

21.1

21.9

22.7

23.6

24.4

+4.4

+3.6

+2.8

+1.9

+1.1

+0.3

0.5

1.3

2.2

3.0

3.8

4.6
5.4

5.3

7.1

7.9

8.7

9.5

10.3

11,2

12.0

12.8

13.6

14.4

15.3

16.1

15.9

17.7

18.5

19.4

20.2

21.0

21.8

22.6

23.5

24.3

25.1

+5

+4
+3
+2
+1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

o

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

25.2

26.0

26.8

27.6

28.5

29.3

30.1

30.9

31.7

32.6

33_4

34.2

35.0

35.8

36.7

37.5

38.3

39.1

39.9

40.7

41.6

42.4

43.2

44.0

44.8

45.7

46.5

47.3

48.1

48.9

49.8

50.6

51.4

52.2

53.0

53.8

2s.9

26.7

27.5

28.4

29.2

30.0

30.8

31.6

32.5

33.3

34.1

34.9

35.7

36.6

37.4

38.2

39.0

39.8

40.6

41.5

42.3

43.1

43.9

44.7

45.6

46.4

47.2

48.0

48.8

49.7

s0.5

51.3

52.1

s2.9

53.7

54.0

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

50

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
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Course Handicap Table DFN§K GOIF UNIO{I
Rg* L*%GA DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub * DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

Male - 59
Pan72- Course Rating*: 71.3 - Slope Rating@; t35

+ 5.0

+4.8

+4.0

+3.1

+2.3

+1.5

+0.6

0.2

1.1

1.9

2.7

3.6

4.4

5.2

6.'l

6.9

7.8

8.6

9.4

10.3

11.1

11.9

12.8

13.6

14.4

15.3

16.1

17.O

17.8

18.6

19.5

20.3

21.1

22.O

22.8

23.7

+4.9

+4.1

+3.2

+2.4

+1.6

+0.7

0.1

1.0

1.8

2.6

3.5
Åa

5.1

6.0

6.8

7.7

8.5

9.3

10.2

1 1.0

1 1.8

12.7

13.5

14.3

15.2

16.0

16.9

17.7

18.5

19.4

20.2

21.0

21.9

22.7

23.6

24.4

+7

+6
+5
+4
+3

+2

+1

0

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

t5

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

25.2

26.1

26.9

27.7

28.6

29.4

30.3

31 .1

31 .9

32.8

33.6

34.4

35.3

36.1

36.9

37.8

38.6

39.5

40.3

41.1

42.8

43.6

44.5

45.3

46.2

47.O

47.8

48.7

49.5

s0.3

s1.2

52.O

52.9

53.7

54.0

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

24.5 to
25.3 to
26.2 to
27.0 to
27 .8 to
28.7 to
29.5 to
30.4 to
31.2 to
32.0 to
323 to
33.7 to
34.5 to
35.4 to
36.2 to
37.0 to
37.9 to
38.7 to
39.6 to
40.4 to
41.2 to
42.1 to
42.9 to
43.7 to
44.6 to
45.4 to
46.3 to
47 .1 to
47.9 to
48.8 to
49.6 to
50.4 to
51.3 to
52.1 to
53.0 to
53.8 to
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Course Handicap Table DH['}SK GOIF UNION

Its.{ effi6A DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

Male - 54
Par: 72 - Course Ratingn: 68.6 - Slope Rating@r 130

+5.0

+4.4

+3.5

+2.6

+1.8

+0.9

0.0

0.8

l.t
2.6

3.4

4.3

5.2

6.0

6.9

7.8

8.7

9.5

10.4

1 1.3

12.1

13.0

13.9

14.7

15.6

16.5

17.3

18.2

19.1

20.0

20.8

21.7

22.6

23.4

24.3

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.5

+3.6

+2.7

+1.9

+1.0

+0.1

0.7
"t.6

2.5

3.3

4.2

5.1

5.9

6.8

7.7

8.6

9.4

10.3

11.2

12.0

12.9

13.8

14.6

15.5

16.4

17.2

18.1

19.0

19.9

20.7

21.6

22.5

23.3

24.2

25.1

+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4

+3
+2
+1

0

1

2

3

^
5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

t5

tb

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25.2

26.0

26.9

27.8

28.6

29.5

30.4

31.3

32.1

33.0

33.9

34.7

35.6

36.5

37.3

38.2

39.1

39.9

40.8

41.7

42.6

43.4

44.3

45.2

46.0

46.9

47.8

48.6

49.5

50.4

51.2

52.1

53.0

53.9

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.9

26.8

27.7

28.5

29.4

30.3

31.2

32.0

32.9

33.8

34.6

35.5

36.4

37.2

38.1

39.0

39.8

40.7

41.6

42.5

43.3

44.2

45.1

45.9

46.8

47.7

48.5

49.4

50.3

s1.1

52.0

s2.9

53.8

54.0

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

JO

39

40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

>z

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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Course Handicap Table i:if lj"-fi iji,li i ili lt:l l

It&* $,isGA, DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

Male - 51

Par:72 - Course Rating*: 67.0 - Slope Rating@; ll5

+ 5.0

+4.9

+4.0

+ 3.1

+2.2

+1.3

+0.4

0.5

1.4

2.3

3.2

4.1

5.0

5.9

6.8

7.7

8.6

9.5

10.4

11.3

12.2

13.1

14.0

14.8

15.7

16.6

I /.5
1A.4

19.3

20.2

21.1

22.O

22.9

23.8

+ 5.0

+4.1

+3.2

+2.3

+1-4
+0.5

0.4
1.3

2.2

3.1

4.0

4.9

5.8

6.7

7.6

8.5

9.4

10.3

11.2

12.1

13.0

13.9

14.7

15.5

15.s

17.4

18.3

19.2

20.1

21.0

21.9

22.8

23.7

24.6

+11

+10
+9

+8
+7
+6

+5
+4
+3
t)

+1
n

1

3

4
5

6

7
B

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24.7

25.6

26.5

27.4

28.3

29.2

30.1

31.0

31 .9

32.8

33.7

34.6

35.5

36.4

37.3

38.2

39.1

40.0

40.9

41.8

42.6

43.5

44.4

45.3

46.2

47.1

48.0

44.9

49.8

50.7

51.6

52.5

53.4

25.s

26.4

27.3

28.2

29.1

30.0

30.9

31.8

32.7

33.6

34.5

35.4

36.3

37.2

38.1

39.0
39.9

40.8

41.7

42.5

43.4

44.3

45.2

46.1

47.0

47.9

48.8

49.7

s0.6

51.5

52.4

53.3

54.0

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

,o
39

40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53

54

55

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
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Course Handicap Table DFiNSK GOIF UNION

_,.,,.-..dIt8,! §"ffitrA DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18Ft

Male - 41

Par:72- Course Rating'":62.1 - Slope Rating@:117

+5.0

+4.4

+3.4

+2.5

+ t-5
+0.5

0.4

1.4

2.4

3.3

+.5

5.3

6.2

7.2

8.2

9.1

10.1

11.1

12.0

13.0

14.0

14.9

15.9

16.9

17.8

18.8

19.8

20.7

21.7

22.6

23.6

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.5

+3.5

+2.6

+1.6

+0.6

0.3

1.3

2.3

3.2

4.2

5.2

6.1

7.1

8.1

9.0

10.0

1 1.0

1 1.9

12.9

13.9

14.8

15.8
't 6.8

17.7

18.7

19.7

20.6

21.6

22.5

23.5

24.5

+15

+14
+13
+12

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7

+6
+5

+4
+3

+2
+t
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

l5

14

15

25.4

26.4

27.4

28.3

29.3

30.3

31.2

32.2

33.2

34.1

35.1

36.1

37.0

38.0

39.0

39.9

40.9

41.9

42.8

43.8

44.8

45.7

46.7

47.7

48.6

49.6

s0.6

51.5

52.5

53.5

54.0

16

17

18

19

20
)1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

JI

32

5f,

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43

44
45
46

24.6 to
25.5 to
26.5 to
27.5 to
2B-4 to
29.4 to
30.4 to
31.3 to
32.3 to
33.3 to
34.2 to
35.2 to
36.2 to
37.1 to
38.1 to
39.1 to
40.0 to
41.0 to
42.0 to
423 to
433 to
44.9 to
45.8 to
46.8 to
47.8 to
48.7 to
49.7 to
5O.1 to
51.6 to
52.6 to
53.6 to



Course info

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

o

9

Out

't0

'11

1?

13

14

15

15

17

18

ln

Total

Womens Slope

5

5

4

4

4

3

4

4

3

36

4

4

4

4

5

4

3

5

35

7Z

458

464

353

319

338

tL)

351

391

177

2976

287

392

157

338

320

443

364

135

2908

5884

139

77 .7

135

71.3

362

419

353

319

338

92

301

330

149

2663

287

344

138

297

320

389

323

135

472

2705

5368

131

7 4.4

130

68.6

362

419

295

267

283

92

301

330

149

2498

260

344

138

297

292

389

323

118

417

?578

5076

128

72.5

126

67.O

298

308

245

206

233

92

229

268

100

1979

186

138

236

242

317

255

118

332

2107

40E6

114

66.1

117

62.1

3

1

7

13

11

17

9

5

15

14

6

16

10

12

4

8

10

2

464

353

356

378

'153

351

391

200

3104

309

4'18

157

353

443

364

135

495

3061

6165

142

79.5

138

72.8

Womens Course Rating

Mens Slope

Mens Course Rating

Hole Par lndex 62 59 54 51 41


