

Course Handicap Table DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub – DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H Male – 62

Par: 72 - Course Rating™: 72.8 - Slope Rating®: 138

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Ha	andica	р	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.4	+5	25.2	to	25.9	32
+4.3	to	+3.6	+4	26.0	to	26.7	33
+3.5	to	+2.8	+3	26.8	to	27.5	34
+2.7	to	+1.9	+2	27.6	to	28.4	35
+1.8	to	+1.1	+1	28.5	to	29.2	36
+1.0	to	+0.3	0	29.3	to	30.0	37
+0.2	to	0.5	1	30.1	to	30.8	38
0.6	to	1.3	2	30.9	to	31.6	39
1.4	to	2.2	3	31.7	to	32.5	40
2.3	to	3.0	4	32.6	to	33.3	41
3.1	to	3.8	5	33.4	to	34.1	42
3.9	to	4.6	6	34.2	to	34.9	43
4.7	to	5.4	7	35.0	to	35.7	44
5.5	to	6.3	8	35.8	to	36.6	45
6.4	to	7.1	9	36.7	to	37.4	46
7.2	to	7.9	10	37.5	to	38.2	47
8.0	to	8.7	11	38.3	to	39.0	48
8.8	to	9.5	12	39.1	to	39.8	49
9.6	to	10.3	13	39.9	to	40.6	50
10.4	to	11.2	14	40.7	to	41.5	51
11.3	to	12.0	15	41.6	to	42.3	52
12.1	to	12.8	16	42.4	to	43.1	53
12.9	to	13.6	17	43.2	to	43.9	54
13.7	to	14.4	18	44.0	to	44.7	55
14.5	to	15.3	19	44.8	to	45.6	56
15.4	to	16.1	20	45.7	to	46.4	57
16.2	to	16.9	21	46.5	to	47.2	58
17.0	to	17.7	22	47.3	to	48.0	59
17.8	to	18.5	23	48.1	to	48.8	60
18.6	to	19.4	24	48.9	to	49.7	61
19.5	to	20.2	25	49.8	to	50.5	62
20.3	to	21.0	26	50.6	to	51.3	63
21.1	to	21.8	27	51.4	to	52.1	64
21.9	to	22.6	28	52.2	to	52.9	65
22.7	to	23.5	29	53.0	to	53.7	66
23.6	to	24.3	30	53.8	to	54.0	67
24.4	to	25.1	31				



Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNION DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H Male - 59

Par: 72 - Course Rating™: 71.3 - Slope Rating®: 135

Handicap			Playing handicap	Handicap			Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.9	+7	24.5	to	25.2	29
+4.8	to	+4.1	+6	25.3	to	26.1	30
+4.0	to	+3.2	+5	26.2	to	26.9	31
+3.1	to	+2.4	+4	27.0	to	27.7	32
+2.3	to	+1.6	+3	27.8	to	28.6	33
+1.5	to	+0.7	+2	28.7	to	29.4	34
+0.6	to	0.1	+1	29.5	to	30.3	35
0.2	to	1.0	0	30.4	to	31.1	36
1.1	to	1.8	1	31.2	to	31.9	37
1.9	to	2.6	2	32.0	to	32.8	38
2.7	to	3.5	3	32.9	to	33.6	39
3.6	to	4.3	4	33.7	to	34.4	40
4.4	to	5.1	5	34.5	to	35.3	41
5.2	to	6.0	6	35.4	to	36.1	42
6.1	to	6.8	7	36.2	to	36.9	43
6.9	to	7.7	8	37.0	to	37.8	44
7.8	to	8.5	9	37.9	to	38.6	45
8.6	to	9.3	10	38.7	to	39.5	46
9.4	to	10.2	11	39.6	to	40.3	47
10.3	to	11.0	12	40.4	to	41.1	48
11.1	to	11.8	13	41.2	to	42.0	49
11.9	to	12.7	14	42.1	to	42.8	50
12.8	to	13.5	15	42.9	to	43.6	51
13.6	to	14.3	16	43.7	to	44.5	52
14.4	to	15.2	17	44.6	to	45.3	53
15.3	to	16.0	18	45.4	to	46.2	54
16.1	to	16.9	19	46.3	to	47.0	55
17.0	to	17.7	20	47.1	to	47.8	56
17.8	to	18.5	21	47.9	to	48.7	57
18.6	to	19.4	22	48.8	to	49.5	58
19.5	to	20.2	23	49.6	to	50.3	59
20.3	to	21.0	24	50.4	to	51.2	60
21.1	to	21.9	25	51.3	to	52.0	61
22.0	to	22.7	26	52.1	to	52.9	62
22.8	to	23.6	27	53.0	to	53.7	63
23.7	to	24.4	28	53.8	to	54.0	64



Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNION DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub - DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H Male - 54

Par: 72 - Course Rating™: 68.6 - Slope Rating®: 130

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	-	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.5	+9	25.2	to	25.9	26
+4.4	to	+3.6	+8	26.0	to	26.8	27
+3.5	to	+2.7	+7	26.9	to	27.7	28
+2.6	to	+1.9	+6	27.8	to	28.5	29
+1.8	to	+1.0	+5	28.6	to	29.4	30
+0.9	to	+0.1	+4	29.5	to	30.3	31
0.0	to	0.7	+3	30.4	to	31.2	32
0.8	to	1.6	+2	31.3	to	32.0	33
1.7	to	2.5	+1	32.1	to	32.9	34
2.6	to	3.3	0	33.0	to	33.8	35
3.4	to	4.2	1	33.9	to	34.6	36
4.3	to	5.1	2	34.7	to	35.5	37
5.2	to	5.9	3	35.6	to	36.4	38
6.0	to	6.8	4	36.5	to	37.2	39
6.9	to	7.7	5	37.3	to	38.1	40
7.8	to	8.6	6	38.2	to	39.0	41
8.7	to	9.4	7	39.1	to	39.8	42
9.5	to	10.3	8	39.9	to	40.7	43
10.4	to	11.2	9	40.8	to	41.6	44
11.3	to	12.0	10	41.7	to	42.5	45
12.1	to	12.9	11	42.6	to	43.3	46
13.0	to	13.8	12	43.4	to	44.2	47
13.9	to	14.6	13	44.3	to	45.1	48
14.7	to	15.5	14	45.2	to	45.9	49
15.6	to	16.4	15	46.0	to	46.8	50
16.5	to	17.2	16	46.9	to	47.7	51
17.3	to	18.1	17	47.8	to	48.5	52
18.2	to	19.0	18	48.6	to	49.4	53
19.1	to	19.9	19	49.5	to	50.3	54
20.0	to	20.7	20	50.4	to	51.1	55
20.8	to	21.6	21	51.2	to	52.0	56
21.7	to	22.5	22	52.1	to	52.9	57
22.6	to	23.3	23	53.0	to	53.8	58
23.4	to	24.2	24	53.9	to	54.0	59
24.3	to	25.1	25				



Course Handicap Table DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub – DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H Male – 51

Par: 72 – Course Rating™: 67.0 – Slope Rating®: 126

Handicap			Playing handicap		landica	ар	Playing handicap	
+5.0	to	+5.0	+11	24.7	to	25.5	23	
+4.9	to	+4.1	+10	25.6	to	26.4	24	
+4.0	to	+3.2	+9	26.5	to	27.3	25	
+3.1	to	+2.3	+8	27.4	to	28.2	26	
+2.2	to	+1.4	+7	28.3	to	29.1	27	
+1.3	to	+0.5	+6	29.2	to	30.0	28	
+0.4	to	0.4	+5	30.1	to	30.9	29	
0.5	to	1.3	+4	31.0	to	31.8	30	
1.4	to	2.2	+3	31.9	to	32.7	31	
2.3	to	3.1	+2	32.8	to	33.6	32	
3.2	to	4.0	+1	33.7	to	34.5	33	
4.1	to	4.9	0	34.6	to	35.4	34	
5.0	to	5.8	1	35.5	to	36.3	35	
5.9	to	6.7	2	36.4	to	37.2	36	
6.8	to	7.6	3	37.3	to	38.1	37	
7.7	to	8.5	4	38.2	to	39.0	38	
8.6	to	9.4	5	39.1	to	39.9	39	
9.5	to	10.3	6	40.0	to	40.8	40	
10.4	to	11.2	7	40.9	to	41.7	41	
11.3	to	12.1	8	41.8	to	42.5	42	
12.2	to	13.0	9	42.6	to	43.4	43	
13.1	to	13.9	10	43.5	to	44.3	44	
14.0	to	14.7	11	44.4	to	45.2	45	
14.8	to	15.6	12	45.3	to	46.1	46	
15.7	to	16.5	13	46.2	to	47.0	47	
16.6	to	17.4	14	47.1	to	47.9	48	
17.5	to	18.3	15	48.0	to	48.8	49	
18.4	to	19.2	16	48.9	to	49.7	50	
19.3	to	20.1	17	49.8	to	50.6	51	
20.2	to	21.0	18	50.7	to	51.5	52	
21.1	to	21.9	19	51.6	to	52.4	53	
22.0	to	22.8	20	52.5	to	53.3	54	
22.9	to	23.7	21	53.4	to	54.0	55	
23.8	to	24.6	22					



Course Handicap Table DGU

Maribo Sø Golfklub – DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H Male – 41

Par: 72 - Course Rating™: 62.1 - Slope Rating®: 117

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Handicap Playing handicap				
+5.0	to	+4.5	+15	24.6	to	25.4	16	
+4.4	to	+3.5	+14	25.5	to	26.4	17	
+3.4	to	+2.6	+13	26.5	to	27.4	18	
+2.5	to	+1.6	+12	27.5	to	28.3	19	
+1.5	to	+0.6	+11	28.4	to	29.3	20	
+0.5	to	0.3	+10	29.4	to	30.3	21	
0.4	to	1.3	+9	30.4	to	31.2	22	
1.4	to	2.3	+8	31.3	to	32.2	23	
2.4	to	3.2	+7	32.3	to	33.2	24	
3.3	to	4.2	+6	33.3	to	34.1	25	
4.3	to	5.2	+5	34.2	to	35.1	26	
5.3	to	6.1	+4	35.2	to	36.1	27	
6.2	to	7.1	+3	36.2	to	37.0	28	
7.2	to	8.1	+2	37.1	to	38.0	29	
8.2	to	9.0	+1	38.1	to	39.0	30	
9.1	to	10.0	0	39.1	to	39.9	31	
10.1	to	11.0	1	40.0	to	40.9	32	
11.1	to	11.9	2	41.0	to	41.9	33	
12.0	to	12.9	3	42.0	to	42.8	34	
13.0	to	13.9	4	42.9	to	43.8	35	
14.0	to	14.8	5	43.9	to	44.8	36	
14.9	to	15.8	6	44.9	to	45.7	37	
15.9	to	16.8	7	45.8	to	46.7	38	
16.9	to	17.7	8	46.8	to	47.7	39	
17.8	to	18.7	9	47.8	to	48.6	40	
18.8	to	19.7	10	48.7	to	49.6	41	
19.8	to	20.6	11	49.7	to	50.6	42	
20.7	to	21.6	12	50.7	to	51.5	43	
21.7	to	22.5	13	51.6	to	52.5	44	
22.6	to	23.5	14	52.6	to	53.5	45	
23.6	to	24.5	15	53.6	to	54.0	46	

Course infoMaribo Sø Golfklub – DGU - Maribo Sø - 18H

Hole	Par	Index	62	59	54	51	41
1	5	3	458	458	362	362	298
2	5	1	464	464	419	419	308
3	4	7	353	353	353	295	245
4	4	13	356	319	319	267	206
5	4	11	378	338	338	283	233
6	3	17	153	125	92	92	92
7	4	9	351	351	301	301	229
8	4	5	391	391	330	330	268
9	3	15	200	177	149	149	100
Out	36		3104	2976	2663	2498	1979
10	4	14	309	287	287	260	186
11	4	6	418	392	344	344	283
12	3	16	157	157	138	138	138
13	4	10	387	338	297	297	236
14	4	12	353	320	320	292	242
15	5	4	443	443	389	389	317
16	4	8	364	364	323	323	255
17	3	18	135	135	135	118	118
18	5	2	495	472	472	417	332
In	36		3061	2908	2705	2578	2107
Total	72		6165	5884	5368	5076	4086
Womens Slo	ре		142	139	131	128	114
Womens Cou	ırse Rating		79.5	77.7	74.4	72.5	66.1
Mens Slope			138	135	130	126	117
Mens Course	Rating		72.8	71.3	68.6	67.0	62.1